
 

 

SUFFOLK SHEEP SOCIETY – SOUTH OF IRELAND FEE STRUCTURE 2024 

 

Administration Fee (New Members Only)   
Adult 50.00 100.00 
Young Adult 30.00 60.00 
   
Annual Membership   
Adult 100.00  
Young Adult (U21) 20.00  
Associate 50.00  
   
Registration/Transfer Fees   
Birth Notifications (NS, AI & ET – Male & Female) 3.00 6.00 
Birth Notifications (NS, AI & ET – Male & Female-Lamb Plus Member 1.50 3.00 
Male & Female Regsitration/Zootech Cert AI/NS 5.00 10.00 
Male & Female Registration/Zootech Cert ET 25.00 50.00 
Animal Transfer Fee within Republic of Ireland – Male 35.00 70.00 
Animal Transfer Fee within Republic of Ireland – Female 20.00 40.00 
Imported Ram/Ewe or Transfer from another Zootech Flockbook 100.00 200.00 
   
Late Fees   
Late Birth Notification (Male & Female) after April 30th 15.00 30.00 
Late Registration Fee – registrations after 2 years of DOB 20.00 40.00 
Late Transfer Fee  15.00 30.00 
   
Sheep Ireland Flockbook Hosting   
Lamb Plus Members 10.00 20.00 
Non-Lamb Plus Members 30.00 60.00 
   
Other   
Change of name (Ram Lamb Only) up to 30th Sept 10.00 20.00 
Replacement/Duplicate Certs 4.00 8.00 
Returned Direct Debit Charge 10.00 20.00 
Returned Cheques (Non DDM Payers) 30.00 60.00 
Generation of Private Sales Catalogues with notes 100.00 200.00 
Generation of Ram Sales Catalogues 50.00 100.00 
   

 


